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Sample 1000 Adult Interviews
Conducted February 3 - 4, 2016
Margin of Error +4.6%

1. Do you have a favorable or an unfavorable opinion of the following people?

Very Somewhat Somewhat Very
favorable favorable  unfavorable unfavorable Not sure
Jeb Bush 5% 25% 30% 28% 14%
Hillary Clinton 24% 15% 13% 43% 5%
Ted Cruz 14% 18% 19% 33% 16%
Bernie Sanders 23% 22% 16% 27% 11%
Marco Rubio 16% 20% 22% 24% 18%
Donald Trump 18% 17% 12% 49% 3%

2. How closely have you been following news about the lowa caucus?

Very CloSely . 35%
Somewhat closely ... 31%
NOt Very CloSely ... 16%
Notclosely atall ... ... 14%
N Ot UM o e 4%

3. Ted Cruz took first place in the lowa Republican caucus, followed by Donald Trump in
second place and Marco Rubio in third place. How do you feel about the results of the lowa
caucus?

Enthusiastic ... 13%
Satisfied but not enthusiastic ...............c i 35%
Dissatisfied but notupset ... 19%
UP St . 11%
NOt SUIE i 21%
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4. Do you think Ted Cruz taking first place in lowa’s Republican caucus is:

A temporary victory for his campaign ... 40%
A sign that he is a serious challenger to win the Republican nomination . 39%
N Ot UM .ottt e 21%

5. Do you think Donald Trump taking second place in lowa’s Republican caucus is:

A temporary setback for his campaign ... 47%
A sign that his campaign is in serious trouble .......... ... ... ...l 24%
N Ot UM .ottt e e 29%

6. Which, if any, of the current Republican candidates for president do you think should drop
out of the race? Select all that apply.

JED BUSh o e 48%
Ben Carson ... 43%
Chris Christie ... e e e e 51%
Ted CrUzZ oo 15%
Carly FIorina ... 56%
JiIM Gilmore ..o 62%
John KasiCh ... e 46%
Rand Paul ... 56%
Marco RUDIO ... 15%
Rick Santorum ... . e 61%
Donald Trump . e 29%
None of them should drop out ......... ..o 3%
NOt SUIE . e e 13%



YouGov You

7. Which candidate do you think will win the Republican New Hampshire primary?

Jeb BUSh .. 2%
Ben Carson ... e 1%
Chris Christie ... e 1%
Ted CrUzZ o 14%
Carly Fiorina ... 0%
JiIM GilmoOre ..o e 0%
John Kasich ... . 2%
Rand Paul ... e 0%
Marco RUDIO ... e 9%
Rick Santorum ... . 1%
Donald Trump . 35%
NOt SUIE . e e 34%

8. Who do you think is the most likely candidate to become the Republican nominee for
president in 20167

Jeb BUSh ..o 3%
Ben Carson ... 1%
Chris Christie ... i e 1%
Ted CrUzZ o 21%
Carly Fiorina ... 0%
JiM GIlMOre .. 0%
John KasiCh ... 0%
Rand Paul ... ... 1%
Marco RUDIO ... . e 18%
RiCK Santorum ... e 0%
Donald Trump . e 24%
Nt SUIE e 32%
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9. lowa’s Democratic caucus ended up in a virtual tie between Hillary Clinton and Bernie
Sanders. How do you feel about the results of the lowa caucus?

Enthusiastic ... 15%
Satisfied but not enthusiastic ............ ... i 31%
Dissatisfied but notupset ... 20%
UPSBt i 10%
Nt SUIE i 25%

10. Do you think the virtual tie in lowa’s Democratic caucus is:

A temporary setback for Hillary Clinton ............. ... ..., 33%
A sign that Hillary Clinton’s campaign is in serious trouble ............... 37%
Ot SUIE o 30%

11. Do you think the virtual tie in lowa’s Democratic caucus is:

A temporary victory for Bernie Sanders ... 26%
A sign that Bernie Sanders is a serious challenger to win the Democratic
NOMINALION . 50%
Nt SUIE e e 24%

12. Which candidate do you think will win the Democratic New Hampshire primary?

Hillary Clinton ... ... 28%
Bernie Sanders ... 45%
NOt SUINE oo 27%

13. Who do you think is the most likely candidate to become the Democratic nominee for
president in 20167

Hillary Clinton ... ..o 52%
Bernie Sanders ... 21%
NOt SUINE oo 28%
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Sampling method
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Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

You

February 3 - 4, 2016
U.S. adults, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov'’s opt-in Internet
panel using sample matching. A random sample
(stratified by age, gender, race, education, and region)
was selected from the 2010 American Community Study.
Voter registration was imputed from the November
2010 Current Population Survey Registration and Voting
Supplement. Religion, minor party identification, and non-
placement on an ideology scale, were imputed from the
2008 Pew Religion in American Life Survey.

The sample was weighted using propensity scores based
on age, gender, race, education, voter registration, and
non-placement on an ideology scale. The weights range
from 0.016 to 6.156, with a mean of one and a standard
deviation of 1.114.

1000

+ 4.6% (adjusted for weighting)

Web-based interviews

21 questions not reported.



